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2013 Schedule
06-Mar-2014 12:17 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

124 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire

114 Deklan The Champ

142 The Mighty Ox Unchained

102 THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
89 Team Rex

Week 2 Games

100 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire

110 The Mighty Ox Unchained
87 THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
84 Team Rex

104 TheDiscountDoubleCheckers

90
79
107
128
90

91
89
80
93
104

The Hairy Areolas

THE EMPIRE

Team of the Goddess
Rookie Express
TheDiscountDoubleCheckers

Deklan The Champ
The Hairy Areolas
THE EMPIRE

Team of the Goddess
Rookie Express

Tie Breaker: TheDiscountDoubleCheckers (17 - 13)

Week 3 Games

114 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire

106 THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
85 Team Rex
87 TheDiscountDoubleCheckers
81 Rookie Express

Week 4 Games

100 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire
51 Team Rex

110 TheDiscountDoubleCheckers
96 Rookie Express

121 Team of the Goddess

Week 5 Games

86 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire
118 TheDiscountDoubleCheckers

95 Rookie Express

71 Team of the Goddess
121 THE EMPIRE

Week 6 Games

73 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire
80 Rookie Express

96 Team of the Goddess
94 THE EMPIRE

79 The Hairy Areolas

Week 7 Games

88 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire
84 Team of the Goddess
44 THE EMPIRE

121 The Hairy Areolas
70 Deklan The Champ

Week 8 Games

145 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire
59 THE EMPIRE
64 The Hairy Areolas
108 Deklan The Champ
131 The Mighty Ox Unchained

121
90
70
55
70

101
128
116

98
100

78
85
148
108
90

44
107
131

80

88

80
82
90
101
147

66
88
98
77
85

The Mighty Ox Unchained
Deklan The Champ
The Hairy Areolas
THE EMPIRE

Team of the Goddess

THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
The Mighty Ox Unchained
Deklan The Champ

The Hairy Areolas

THE EMPIRE

Team Rex

THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
The Mighty Ox Unchained
Deklan The Champ

The Hairy Areolas

TheDiscountDoubleCheckers
Team Rex

THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
The Mighty Ox Unchained
Deklan The Champ

Rookie Express
TheDiscountDoubleCheckers
Team Rex

THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
The Mighty Ox Unchained

Team of the Goddess
Rookie Express
TheDiscountDoubleCheckers
Team Rex

THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
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Week 9 Games

50 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire
108 The Hairy Areolas
108 Deklan The Champ
115 The Mighty Ox Unchained
140 THUNDERGUN EXPRESS

Week 10 Games

126 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire
93 Deklan The Champ
79 The Mighty Ox Unchained

110 THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
30 Team Rex

Week 11 Games

149 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire
96 The Mighty Ox Unchained
86 THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
82 Team Rex
90 TheDiscountDoubleCheckers

Week 12 Games

116 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire

117 THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
84 Team Rex
94 TheDiscountDoubleCheckers
70 Rookie Express

Week 13 Games

120 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire
114 Team Rex
91 TheDiscountDoubleCheckers
81 Rookie Express
63 Team of the Goddess

Week 14 Games

156 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire
73 TheDiscountDoubleCheckers
84 Rookie Express
77 Team of the Goddess

101 THE EMPIRE

Week 15 Games

84 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire
63 Rookie Express

104 Team of the Goddess
87 THE EMPIRE
92 The Hairy Areolas

Playoff Week 1 Games

157 The Mighty Ox Unchained
77 TheDiscountDoubleCheckers

Deklan The Champ
Rookie Express
Team of the Goddess
Team Rex

THE EMPIRE

The Hairy Areolas

116
77
84

128
69

88
77
68
68
95

85
88
98
75
85

79
78
72
79
97

95
146
141

84
107

76
136
134

69

87

123
94
184
79
90

111
96

THE EMPIRE

Team of the Goddess
Rookie Express
TheDiscountDoubleCheckers
Team Rex

The Hairy Areolas

THE EMPIRE

Team of the Goddess
Rookie Express
TheDiscountDoubleCheckers

Deklan The Champ
The Hairy Areolas
THE EMPIRE

Team of the Goddess
Rookie Express

The Mighty Ox Unchained
Deklan The Champ
The Hairy Areolas
THE EMPIRE

Team of the Goddess

THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
The Mighty Ox Unchained
Deklan The Champ

The Hairy Areolas

THE EMPIRE

Team Rex

THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
The Mighty Ox Unchained
Deklan The Champ

The Hairy Areolas

TheDiscountDoubleCheckers
Team Rex

THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
The Mighty Ox Unchained
Deklan The Champ

THUNDERGUN EXPRESS
Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire

52
48
94
70
55
86
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Playoff Week 2 Games

120 The Mighty Ox Unchained 120 Buzzcrafter Extraordinaire
Tie Breaker: Tie (13 - 13)

Deklan The Champ 81
Rookie Express 52
Team of the Goddess 95
Team Rex 89
THE EMPIRE 77
The Hairy Areolas 79
TheDiscountDoubleCheckers 30
THUNDERGUN EXPRESS 117
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